3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Fantom

GOGO

MPX
PILLS Token

SPEEDY Airdrop

# Date & time

1 2024-09-27
22:00:54

2 2024-05-28
23:26:04

FANTOM
Ox23d2247e9484ae2c293ae34T648F8ed98926F224

Balance

0.000000000000000000 FTM &
0.00 USD

25,000,000 im

3 WETH [ 3ETH.NET ] Visit To Claim
0.031356851390209217 MPX
2.000000000000000000 PILLS

4,000,000,000 m

Transaction Id Amount

Oxacc75a7e4b6afb44edc2l + 3 WETH [ 3ETH.NET v

24892fa84a949a4144310¢ ] Visit To Claim

1d9ec634932cd51597d2a3

Oxbc7917477fae38e46f7a + 4,000,000,000 m v

9a51a70d64c7eb6f16a0644

521edc9db6763b58625100

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/fantom/address/0x23d2247e9484ae2c293ae34f648f8ed98926f224
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0xacc75a7e46af644edc2124892fa84a949a4144310c1d9ec634932cd51597d2a3
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0xacc75a7e46af644edc2124892fa84a949a4144310c1d9ec634932cd51597d2a3
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0xacc75a7e46af644edc2124892fa84a949a4144310c1d9ec634932cd51597d2a3
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0xbc7917477fae38e46f7a9a51a70d64c7e6f16a0644521edc9db6763b58625100
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0xbc7917477fae38e46f7a9a51a70d64c7e6f16a0644521edc9db6763b58625100
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0xbc7917477fae38e46f7a9a51a70d64c7e6f16a0644521edc9db6763b58625100

Date & time

2024-04-11
15:50:47

2023-02-17
09:06:12

2022-03-04
23:11:34

Transaction Id

0x13dec34005b9b84434%e

74ccd7a3786218c398d4f7

2b554b8ah35h2474624bfc

Ox7ee290dcdb450f2a6744

cas5915d9185a8e47fd5dc?

37dd323d2eada5143e07f2

0x946aaccl200b55befc78

9f5710b32426d7f25127cl

28fc39d81486h8a%9e293ad

Amount

+ 250,000 im

+ 0.0313568513902092
17 MPX

+ 2.0000000000000000
00 PILLS

2/2


https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x13dec34005b9b844349e74ccd7a3786218c398d4f72b554b8ab35b2474624bfc
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x13dec34005b9b844349e74ccd7a3786218c398d4f72b554b8ab35b2474624bfc
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x13dec34005b9b844349e74ccd7a3786218c398d4f72b554b8ab35b2474624bfc
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x7ee290dcdb450f2a6744ca5915d9185a8e47fd5dc737dd323d2eada5143e07f2
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x7ee290dcdb450f2a6744ca5915d9185a8e47fd5dc737dd323d2eada5143e07f2
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x7ee290dcdb450f2a6744ca5915d9185a8e47fd5dc737dd323d2eada5143e07f2
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x946aacc1200b55befc789f5710b32426d7f25127c128fc39d81486b8a9e293ad
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x946aacc1200b55befc789f5710b32426d7f25127c128fc39d81486b8a9e293ad
https://3xpl.com/fantom/transaction/0x946aacc1200b55befc789f5710b32426d7f25127c128fc39d81486b8a9e293ad

